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Point Earner Report By PA
Summer 2018

9-Ball

Name

Toru Setoyama
Kazutoshi Yagi
Yuta Matsui
Yasutaka Tsuno
Maya Matsuo

Tadanori Kashiwabara

Makiko Tanimura
Ryoto Momose
Yoshimitsu Hayashi
Yuta Tomisato
Tomohiro Sunagawa
Risei Matsui
Sachimaro Arima
Hiroyuki Yamada
Misao Shimizu
Kenta Hagihara
Ryo Ishizawa
Yasuhiro Mizutani
Teruki Mochiduki
Kiichiro lkeda
Rika leshima
Takaaki Omura
Yuzo Hasegawa
Shingo Iwakura
Ena Ninomiya
Hiroaki Kawai
Naoko Kitamura
Chikako Higashira
Kenta Fujii
Tatsuya Yoshida
Kazumi Yoshioka
Yuichi Koshida

Member #

06377
06591
08926
09839
08520
09656
08992
09657
07664
09604
09642
10046
06684
06597
10047
10053
10052
05882
07684
06563
10049
08387
10051
10045
10230
07878
10048
06667
06666
10142
10267
10260
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Team
62203
62201
62203
62202
62203
62201
62201
62201
62204
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62204
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62204
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Points
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156
84
53
88
37
61
61
94
82
46
68
56
56
63
60
66
66
44
52
52
59
59
42
33
33
47
53
29
28
41
15

Points
Per
Match
17.33
14.00
13.25
12.57
12.33
12.20
12.20
11.75
11.71
11.50
11.33
11.20
11.20
10.50
10.00
9.43
9.43
8.80
8.67
8.67
8.43
8.43
8.40
8.25
8.25
7.83
7.57
7.25
7.00
6.83
5.00
0.33

% of
Avail
Points Place
86.7 % 1
70.0 % 2
66.3 % 3
62.9 % 4
61.7 % 5
61.0 % 6
61.0 % 6
58.8 % 8
58.6 % 9
57.5 % 10
56.7 % "
56.0 % 12
56.0 % 12
525 % 14
50.0 % 15
471 % 16
471 % 16
44.0 % 18
43.3 % 19
43.3 % 19
421 % 21
421 % 21
42.0 % 23
413 % 24
413 % 24
39.2 % 26
379 % 27
36.3 % 28
35.0 % 29
34.2 % 30
25.0 % 31
1.7 % 32
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